Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114791 - 00
Change Title: Intel® SSD 530 Series and
Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series
PCN 114791-00,
Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Date of Publication: August 03, 2016

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about this
end of life notice.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Product Name Product Code MM#
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BF120H5 933945
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BF180H5 933946
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (240GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BF240H5 933947
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (360GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BF360H5 933948
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (480GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDSC2BF480H5 933950
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (240GB, M.2 60mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Generic 100 Pack SSDSCJJF240A5 933954
 Intel® SSD Pro 2500 Series (360GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDSC2BF360H501 933963
 Intel® SSD 530 Series (240GB, M.2 60mm SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) Dual Sided, Generic 100 Pack SSDSCJHW240A4 935937
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 3, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification